OVERHEAD CONCEALED
FOR HIGH-END APPLICATIONS
C ATA L O G
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
2 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
INTRODUCTION
INTRODUCTION
Norton Rixson Overhead Concealed Closers offer an

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
5 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
PREFIX
Blank	 -	 Adjustable 3-6 spring
PH	 -	 Adjustable 1-3 spring
		  (ADA)
W	 - Wood Frame
FUNCTION
N	-	Non-Hold Open
H	-	Hold Open
HAND
RH	-	Right Hand
LH	-	Left Hand
1/2" extended spindle
Dress Cover
Plate (Standard)
Note: In corrosive conditions, SRI primer over powder coat
finish is recommended. Specify finish x 600 when ordering.
SRI is not available with plated finishes.
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE/OFFSET HUNG
MODEL 91
91 N RH 626WPH
FIRST TWO
DIGITS
MODEL
OPTIONSDCP
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
618 (US14) Bright nickel plated, clear coated
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
600 SRI primer
FINISHES
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
6 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
Left hand shown
* Specify finish
PACKAGES
Right Hand Arm Package
90237-DCP*PKG (includes 90237, 90283 and 90253)
Left Hand Arm Package
90236-DCP*PKG (includes 90236, 90283 and 90253)
Non-Hold Open Track Assembly
90255-ASY (includes 90255, 90242 and 90239)
Hold Open Track Assembly
90254-ASY (includes 90254, 90242 and 90239)
(A)	� Closer Body (Specify hand, function (NHO or HO),
LAP (less all parts)
(B)  	Cover Plate  	 90272-* (LH)
                            	 90275-* (RH)

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
9 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE/CENTER HUNG
MODEL 93
PREFIX
Blank	 -	 Adjustable 3-6 spring
PH	 -	 Adjustable 1-3 spring (ADA)
W	 - Wood Frame
FUNCTION
N	-	Non-Hold Open
H	-	Hold Open
HAND
RH	-	Right Hand
LH	-	Left Hand
1/2" extended spindle
Note: In corrosive conditions, SRI primer over powder coat
finish is recommended. Specify finish x 600 when ordering.
SRI is not available with plated finishes.
93 N RH 626WPH
FIRST TWO
DIGITS
MODEL
OPTIONS
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
618 (US14) Bright nickel plated, clear coated
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
600 SRI primer
FINISHES
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
10 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
Left hand shown
* Specify finish
PACKAGES
Right Hand Arm Package
90237-DCP*PKG (includes 90237, 90283 and 90253)
Left Hand Arm Package
90236-DCP*PKG (includes 90236, 90283 and 90253)
Non-Hold Open Track Assembly
90255-ASY (includes 90255, 90242 and 90239)
Hold Open Track Assembly
90254-ASY (includes 90254, 90242 and 90239)
(A)	� Closer Body (Specify hand, function
(NHO or HO), LAP (less all parts)
(B)  	Cover Plate  	90272-* (LH)
                            	 90275-* (RH)

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
13 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
PREFIX
Blank	-	 Adjustable 2-4 spring
PH	 -	 Adjustable 1-3 spring (ADA).
		  PH not available for 73ER.
W	 - Wood Frame
Note: In corrosive conditions, SRI primer over powder coat
finish is recommended. Specify finish x 600 when ordering.
SRI is not available with plated finishes.
MODEL
73 	 -	Standard
73ER	-	Emergency Release1,2
1. 	270 pivot not included. Works with Markar
DSH1000 Double Swing Pin & Barrel
Hinge and Pemko DSHP01 Double Swing
Continuous Geared Hinge
2.	PH not available for 73ER.
MODEL 73
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE/CENTER HUNG
FUNCTION
N	-	Non-Hold Open
H	-	Hold Open
73 N 626WPH
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
613E (US10BE) Dark oxidized satin bronze - equiv.
618 (US14) Bright nickel plated, clear coated
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
600 SRI primer
FINISHES
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
14 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
Left hand shown
* Specify finish
PACKAGES
Non-Hold Open Track Assembly
90255-ASY (includes 90255, 90242 and 90239)
Hold Open Track Assembly
90254-ASY (includes 90254, 90242 and 90239)
Arm Package
70218-*PKG
(A)	� Closer Body (Specify function (NHO or HO),
LAP (less all parts)
(B)  	Cover Plate 70202-*
(C)  	Arm 70218-*

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
17 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
*See chart below for door widths
MODEL
700	 -	 Aluminum Door & Frames
M700	 -	 Metal Doors & Frames
MW700	 -	 Wood Doors & Metal
		  Frames
W700	 -	 Wood Doors & Frames
SIZE
6*
7*
8*
SUFFIX
1/2" Extended Spindle
HOLD OPEN
90A	 -	Hold Open
105A	 -	Hold Open
90N	 -	Non-Hold Open
105N	-	Non-Hold Open
FINISHES
706, M706, MW706, W706 707, M707, MW707, W707 708, M708, MW708, W708
Exterior	 2'6" (762mm)
Interior	 3'0" (914mm)
Exterior	 3'0" (914mm)
Interior	 3'3" (991mm)
Exterior	 3'6" (1067mm)
Interior	 3'8" (1118mm)
Standard door height = 8'
MODEL 700
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE/SINGLE
ACTING CENTER HUNG
HAND
RH	-	Right Hand
LH	-	Left Hand
6 90A RH 626M70 X1/2" EXT
SPDLE
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
611 (US9) Bright bronze, clear coated
612 (US10) Satin bronze, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
622 (US19) Flat black coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
Note: Arms are available in sprayed finishes; cover plates
are available in plated finishes, BSP and WSP.
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
18 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
5-9/16
1-9/16
Minimum Depth of
Bottom Channel
9-7/8
17-1/2 1-15/32
Max. Height
of Closer

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
19 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
MODEL
800	 -	 Closer for Aluminum
		  Door and Frames
M800	 -	 Closer for Metal Doors
		  and Frames
MW800	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors
		  and Metal Frames
W800	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors
		  and Frames
806, M806, MW806, W806 807, M807, MW807, W807 808, M808, MW808, W808
Exterior	 2'6" (762mm)
Interior	 3'0" (914mm)
Exterior	 3'0" (914mm)
Interior	 3'3" (991mm)
Exterior	 3'6" (1067mm)
Interior	 3'8" (1118mm)
Standard door height = 8'
MODEL 800
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE/DOUBLE
ACTING CENTER HUNG
*See chart below for door widths
SIZE
6*
7*
8*
SUFFIX
1/2" Extended Spindle
HOLD OPEN
90A	 -	Hold Open
105A	 -	Hold Open
90N	 -	Non-Hold Open
105N	-	Non-Hold Open
6 90A 626M80 X1/2" EXT
SPDLE
FINISHES
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
611 (US9) Bright bronze, clear coated
612 (US10) Satin bronze, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
622 (US19) Flat black coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
Note: Arms are available in sprayed finishes; cover plates
are available in plated finishes, BSP and WSP.
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
20 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
SCREW KITS
Bottom Pivot Screw Kit 107218
Arm Screw Kit 107055 (Includes arm end block)

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
25 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
0608	 -	 Closer for Aluminum Door and Frames
M0608	 -	 Closer for Metal Doors and Frames
MW0608	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors and Metal Frames
W0608	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors and Frames
AW0608	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors & Aluminum Frames
MODEL 0608
COMMODITY GRADE/OFFSET HUNG
	HOLD OPEN
90A		  -	 Hold Open
	105A	 -	 Hold Open
	 N	 -	 Non-Hold Open
SUFFIX
1/2" Extended Spindle
90A 626M0608 X1/2" EXT
SPDLE
FINISHES
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
611 (US9) Bright bronze, clear coated
612 (US10) Satin bronze, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
622 (US19) Flat black coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
Note: Arms are available in sprayed finishes; cover plates
are available in plated finishes, BSP and WSP.
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
26 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
SCREW KITS
Screw Kit 608064
(A)	 Closer Mounting Kit 608019
(B)	� Closer Body (Specify Complete Model No. x LAP)
(C)	� Arm Assembly (sprayed finishes only) 0608312-*
(D)	 Rail 0608109
(E)	� Arm & Rail Package (sprayed finishes only)
06082012-*
(A)
(A)
(C)
(D)
(E)
(B)
*Specify finish
MODEL 0608/AW0608
PARTS LIST
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
27 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
SCREW KITS
Cover Plate Screw Kit 107022-*
Screw Kit 608064

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
29 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
608EL	 -	 End Load Arm Closer for Aluminum Doors and Frames
608SL	 -	 Side Load Arm Closer for Aluminum Doors and Frames
M608	 -	 Closer for Metal Doors and Frames
MW608	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors and Metal Frames
W608	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors and Frames
AW608	 -	 Closer for Wood Doors & Aluminum Frames
End load arm will be supplied if no designation is listed.
MODEL 608
COMMODITY GRADE/CENTER HUNG
	HOLD OPEN
90A		  -	 Hold Open
	105A	 -	 Hold Open
	 N	 -	 Non-Hold Open
SUFFIX
1/2" Extended Spindle
90A 626M608 X1/2" EXT
SPDLE
FINISHES
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
611 (US9) Bright bronze, clear coated
612 (US10) Satin bronze, clear coated
613 (US10B) Antique bronze
619 (US15) Satin nickel plated, clear coated
622 (US19) Flat black coated
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
Note: Arms are available in sprayed finishes; cover plates
are available in plated finishes, BSP and WSP.
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
30 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
SCREW KITS
Arm Screw Kit 107065 (Includes arm end block)
Bottom Pivot Screw Kit 107143
(A)	 Closer Mounting Kit 608019
(B)	� Closer Body (Specify Complete Model No. x LAP)
(C)	� End Load Arm Pkg 6002020
(D)	 Side Load Arm 608005S
(E)	� Bottom Pivot with Screws 608011A
(A)
(B)
(C)
(E)
(A)
(D)
*Specify finish
PARTS LIST
MODEL 608EL/608SL
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
31 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
SCREW KITS
Arm Screw Kit 107065 (Includes arm end block)
Cover Plate Screw Kit 107022-*

35 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
790 - Standard SUFFIX
H	 - 	 Hold open
DA	 -	 Adjustable delayed
		  action closing
EBC	- 	 Enhanced backcheck
CLOSER POWER SIZE
0	- 	Multi-size 1-3
		  spring
4	-	 Size 4 spring
MODEL 7900
Note: For 20-min wood fire doors, order
790 Fire Block package.
HANDING
LH	 - 	Left Hand
RH	 -	 Right Hand
4 626790 H RH
FINISHES
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
613E (US10B) Antique bronze
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
694 Medium bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
36 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
797 - Standard
MODEL 7970/7970DPS SECURITY DOOR CLOSERS
Note: For 20-min wood fire doors, order
790 Fire Block package.
SUFFIX
DA	 -	 Adjustable delayed
		  action closing
EBC	 - 	Enhanced backcheck
DPS	 - 	Door Position Switch
CLOSER POWER SIZE
0	- 	Multi-size 1-3
		  spring
4	-	 Size 4 spring
HANDING
LH	 - 	Left Hand
RH	 -	 Right Hand
4 626797 DPS RH
FINISHES
ANSI/BHMA (US) Description
605 (US3) Bright brass, clear coated
606 (US4) Satin brass, clear coated
613E (US10B) Antique bronze
625 (US26) Bright chrome plated over nickel
626 (US26D) Satin chrome plated over nickel
689 (US28) Aluminum, painted
690 (US20) Dark bronze, painted
691 (US10) Light bronze, painted
693 Black, painted
694 Medium bronze, painted
696 (US4) Gold, painted
BSP Black suede powder coat
WSP White suede powder coat
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
37 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
MODEL 7900
Specify finish when ordering parts.
7900LAP or
7904LAP
Closer Assembly
PARTS LIST
Non-Hold Open Hold Open
7900PK
Dress Plate
7900SLD
Slider
7950-1L (left hand)
7950-1R (right hand)
Arm
7950ST
Track Assembly
7950-3
Arm
7950-STH
Track Assembly^
7950SLD
Slider7950H
Hold Open
Assembly
^includes 7950H
Hold Open
Assembly
7900SP
Screw Pack
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
38 | Norton Rixson Door Controls
MODEL 7970
7970 Closer Assembly